Randall C. Budge (ISB No. 1949)

Thomas J. Budge (ISB No. 7465)

RACINE OLSON NYE BUDGE & BAILEY, CHARTERED
201 E. Center St./ P. O. Box 1391
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Attorneys for Idaho Ground Water Appropriators, Inc.
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District Court - SRBA
Fifth Judicial District

In Re: Administrative Appeais
County of Twin Falls - State of idaho

JAN 20 2017

I

lork

IN THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT OF THE
STATE OF IDAHO, IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF ADA

SUN VALLEY COMPANY
Petitioner Case No. CV01-16-23185

V.

GARY R. SPACKMAN, Director of the IGWA’S NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

Idaho Department of Water Resources.

Respondent.

Idaho Ground Water Appropriators, Inc. IGWA), acting for and on behalf of its

members, by and through counsel, files this Notice of Appearance pursuant to the Court’s

Procedural Order Governing Judicial Review of Final Order of Director of Idaho

Department of Water Resources entered January 6, 2017.

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 13" day of January, 2017.

RACINE OLSON NYE BUDGE &

BAILEY, CHARTERED

By: / W\/

Randall C. Budge

T.J. Budge
Attorneys for IGWA
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that on this 13" day of January, 2017, the foregoing document was served on
the following persons in the manner indicated.

Randall C. Budge %

T.J. Budge

Gary Spackman, Director [J U.S. Mail/Postage Prepaid
Idaho Department of Water Resources [] Facsimile
322 East Front St O o i oht Mail
P.O. Box 83720 vermght Mat
Boise ID 83720-0098 [] Hand Delivery
gary.spackman@idwr.idaho.gov & E-mail
deborah.gibson@idwr.idaho.gov
Garrick Baxter [0 U.S. Mail/Postage Prepaid
}Elgnvxvnll{Blades [] Facsimile
P.O. Box 83720 [] Overnight Mail
Boise ID 83720-0098 [] Hand Delivery
garrick baxter@idwr.idaho.gov X E-mail
Emmi.Blades@idwr.idaho.gov
kimi.white@idwr.idaho.gov
Chris Bromley [J U.S. Mail/Postage Prepaid
McHugh Bromley PLLC [] Facsimile
380 S 4th St Ste 103 [] Overnight Mail
Boise ID 83702 ght
cbromley@mchughbromley.com % Hand Delivery

E-mail
Robert E. Williams [] U.S. Mail/Postage Prepaid
WILLIAMS, MESERVY [] Facsimile
& LOTHSPEICH, LLP [] Overnight Mail
153 East Main Street g ]
P.O. Box 168 (] Hand Delivery
Jerome, Idaho 83338 X E-mail
rewilliams@wmlattys.com
Scott L. Campbell [J U.S. Mail/Postage Prepaid
Campbell Law, Chtd. [ Facsimile
P.O. Box 170538, . .
Boise, Idaho 83717 [] Ovemight Mail
Scott@slclexh20.com % Hand Delivery

E-mail
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Matthew J. McGee

Moffatt Thomas Barrett Rock & Fields. Chtd.
101 S. Capitol Blvd., 10" Floor

P.O. Box 829

Boise, Idaho 83701

mjm(@moffatt.com

U.S. Mail/Postage Prepaid
Facsimile

Overnight Mail

Hand Delivery

E-mail

A. Dean Tranmer

POCATELLO CITY ATTORNEY'S OFFICE
911 N. 7th Ave. (83201)

P.O. Box 4169

Pocatello, ID 83205

dtranmer@pocatello.us

U.S. Mail/Postage Prepaid
Facsimile

Overnight Mail

Hand Delivery

E-mail

Sarah A. Klahn

Mitra M. Pemberton

White & Jankowski, LLP

511 Sixteenth Street, Suite S00
Denver, CO 80202
sarahk@white-jankowski.com

mitrap@white-jankowski.com

OO000 | XOOOO | xOoood

X

U.S. Mail/Postage Prepaid
Facsimile

Overnight Mail

Hand Delivery

E-mail
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